South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 06:41:42 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4453 Joint Resolution, By Townsend, Cato, Cooper, Stille and Trotter
Similar (S 0949)

A Joint Resolution to permit certain students until December, 1, 1996, the opportunity to take the Education Entrance
Examination (EEE) or certain sections thereof not passed for a fourth time under specified conditions.

01/17/96
01/17/96
04/18/96
04/23/96
04/24/96
04/25/96
04/25/96
04/25/96
04/25/96
04/25/96
04/25/96

05/07/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 24, 1996 HJ-66
Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 25, 1996 HJ-19

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 30, 1996 HJ-17
Reconsidered HJ-79

Objection by Rep. Cotty HJ-79

Debate interrupted HJ-80

Amended HJ-82

Objection by Rep. Cain, Lanford, Marchbanks, Fulmer, Hallman, Knotts, L. Whipper, Anderson,
Davenport & McMahand HJ-83

Tabled HJ-55

Page 1 of 1



