May 19, 2024, 06:41:42 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4453 Joint Resolution, By Townsend, Cato, Cooper, Stille and Trotter *Similar (S 0949)*

A Joint Resolution to permit certain students until December, 1, 1996, the opportunity to take the Education Entrance Examination (EEE) or certain sections thereof not passed for a fourth time under specified conditions.

01/17/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
01/17/96	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9
04/18/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2
04/23/96	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 24, 1996 HJ-66
04/24/96	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 25, 1996 HJ-19
04/25/96	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 30, 1996 HJ-17
04/25/96	House	Reconsidered HJ-79
04/25/96	House	Objection by Rep. Cotty HJ-79
04/25/96	House	Debate interrupted HJ-80
04/25/96	House	Amended HJ-82
04/25/96	House	Objection by Rep. Cain, Lanford, Marchbanks, Fulmer, Hallman, Knotts, L. Whipper, Anderson,
		Davenport & McMahand HJ-83
05/07/96	House	Tabled HJ-55